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Janousova Magdaléna Ing.
Balaz Ferdinand Ing.
PhDr. Frana Igor

Ing. Cmarko Igor

Ing. Melicher Jan
Vaculiak Pavel

Patoprsty Peter

Dimitrov Stefan

Ing. Ruzicka Karel

Mgr. Jankovi¢ova Marianna
Bodzas Vojtech

Mgr. Dubecky Miroslav
MUDr. Rudés Anton

MVDr. Bilik Stefan

Cifra Stanislav

Farsky Eugen

Sieglova Alzbeta

Toth Alfréd

Orov¢ik Ivan

Ochotnicky Stefan
Godiska Marian

Ing. Zajtko Gabriel

Ing. Geschwandtner Ramon
Krajcik Ivan

Remenec Ivan

Ing. Estergajos Ivan
Hesek Branislav

Mgr. Vesely Eduard

Ing. MiSech Igor

PaedDr. Ceresnak Vladimir
Ing. Korcok Pavel

Ing. Mihalda Marian

Ing. Jancuska Stanislav
JUDr. Kaba¢ Milos

prezident SRZ
tajomnik SRZ
viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

viceprezident

Banskobystricky kraj

Bratislavsky kraj

Kosicky kraj

Nitriansky kraj

PreSovsky kraj

Trenciansky kraj

Trnavsky kraj

Zilinsky kraj

0905 550 108
0905 802 350
0903 554 452
0905 803 795
nesuhlasi

0903 543 988
0903 580 901
0903 451 285
0903 700 286
0908 717 023
0908 989 815
0905 382 325
0905 270 939
0908 729 339
0908 225 725
0905 985 779
0907 685 505
0905 430 196
0911 150 467
nesuhlasi

0905 567 246
nesuhlasi

0907 044 150
0907 982 459
0949 436 795
0905 100 529
0905 165 310
0948 036 897
0903 470 646
0918 860 307
0905 789 158
0903 525 206
0902 223 378
0948 028 556
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